									50.30 Jan 2936.6	DOO3	RDING
											FLIGHT
									2926.6		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
overhauled unit supplied by MELO Electric,	date 7-03. Replaced strabe power suply with	hingest pulleys, and rod-ends. Checked all	laborisated and inspected flight control	Replaced att hinge on left ness gear door and	performed retraction and emergency extension	unit serial no. 468- over syphied by Kelly	Replaced landing gear motor with overheded	e cace. Re-packed wheel bearings. He-sealed	tices & brakes. Applaced nose whool bear	in hour inspection. In spected in	Descriptions Descriptions and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITHN A INSPECTION AND INSPENDING FIELD FLYING SERVICE SPRINGFIELD FLYING SERVICE SPRINGFIELD MISSOURI		YEAR: RECO TACH TIME
THAT IN AT A SPRING		RECORDING TACH TIME
THAT THIS AIRCRAFT IN ACCORDANCE INSPECTION OF THE IN A T		TODAYS FLIGHT
THEN THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN ACCORDANCE WITHN A LOCAL INSPECTION AND INSPECTION AND INSPECTION AND INSPECTION AT A LOCAL HAS DATE 1/130-03 SPRINGFIELD FLYING SERVICE SPRINGFIELD, MISSOURI		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
S BEEN I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN NA AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITHN A NA AND INSPECTION AND INSPECTION AND OORTHY WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AT 4716.4 HRS. DATE 1-20-03 BY LAND AT 4716.5 HRS. DATE 1-20-03 BY SPRINGFIELD FLYING SERVICE SPRINGFIELD FLYING SERVICE	Replaced static wick and mount on left wins tip. Serviced tixes, brakes, and batters, and batters, and batters, Replaced Inst. air main filter and Vac. inlet filter. AD 95-04-03 sper carry-through due at tach 3036. Cw AD 2000-26-16 missing rivets, by installing rivets, no further action required. Operational inspection Off.	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

Hangar 3 Wiley Post Airport Phon Make Beech Model B36TC The Pitot/Static and Transponder 91, 413 were performed on 11/13 and F. Transponder Model KT 79 Part # 066-1053-00 Serial # 1789 Details of this inspection are on f	YEAR: RECORDING TODAYS TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Activation: Bethany, OK 7308 10 Certified Repair Station: Repair Station: Activation: Activation: Bethany, OK 7308 10 Certified Repair Station: Rep. No. N490M Hobbs: Time 3034.0 The Pitot/Static and Transponder system tests and inspections required by FAR 91.411 and 91.413 were performed on 11/13/2003 date and found to comply with FAR 43, appendix E and F. Transponder: Transponder: Transponder: Transponder: Transponder: Altimeter: N/A United Instr. N/A United Instr. N/A 1161 Serial: Serial: 1789 5A936 Serial: Altimeter: N/A United Instr. N/A 1161 Serial: Altimeter: A	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	YEAR: RECORDING TACH TIME
	IDING TODAYS
Make Beech Removed A to Kings Av SN 2459, F Instrument BEC SN 436 at this facilit	-
Advances Advances Advances AVIONICS INC Hangar 3 Wiley Post Airport # Bethany, OK 73008 Phone: 405/782-0087 # Fax: 405/789-0089 Make Beech Model B36TC Serial No EA390 Reg. No N490M Hobbs Time 3034.0 Removed Altitude Pre-select/ Altitude Alerter KAS 297 PN 065-0046-02 SN 2459 and sent to Kings Avionites CRS# TT-2R183L for repair. Installed-drepaired KAS 297 PN 065-0046-02 SN 2459. Removed Airspeed PN EA-5176-247L-BEC SN 4528 and sent to Porter-Strait Instrument Co. CRS# E12R795K for repair. Installed repaired KAS 297 PN 065-0046-02 SN 2459. A 4528 erformed Operational Check, found on discrepancies. Work was performed at this facility under Work Order No. 5810. Raul G. Gomez A&P-46072373 Raul G. Gomez A&P-46072373	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE

HANGAR 3 • WILEY POST AIRPORT • BETHANY, OK 73008	HANGAR 3 • WILEY POST AIRPORT • BETHANY, OK 73008	
Installed customer provided Reiff Corp. HotStrip Oil sump heater and HotBand Cylinder Heating System, {FAA-PMA No. PQ2585CE}, in accordance with the Reiff Installation Instructions. FAA form 337 is not required per Reiff Corp. Installation Instructions.	Installed the following new parts; ELT battery {Nov '05}, intercooler rubber mounts, battery cooling duct, fiel pump cooling duct, prop control rod end, mixture control rod end, throttle control rod end, heat muff inlet duct, R/H wing lower gap seal, fuel cap orings, R/H wing outboard static wick, R/H elevator inboard static wick, L/H outboard fuel vent interconnect hose, various required placards, oxygen	Install mount contro seal, f wick,
E.T. Mechanical, Inc. FAAREPAIR STATION # UEERBOOL bottle overpressure fitting and relief disc, oxygen overpressure indicator disc, oxygen bottle service line, fwd shimmy damper attach bott, L/H brake pads, nose gear forward retract rod end and bolt, nose gear aft retract rod ends and bolts, cabin heat duct, fresh air inlet duct, oil pressure switch tee fitting, MLG uplock springs (small), L/H MLG uplock switch, #1 & #6 cylinder CHT probes, #3 & #4 EGT probes and oil sump quick drain. Installed a new oxygen bottle; P/N 7RC1000HT, S/N 786891, Mfg date: 9/2003. Hydrostatic test due every 3 years (3HT1850).	E.T. Mechanical, Inc. FAAREPAIR STATION # UEIRBO3L Date: 11/18/03 * Make: Beech Model: B36TC S/N: EA-390 * Hr. Meter: 3034.0 Reg.#: N490M -AIRFRAME LOGBOOK ENTRY- T.S.N. 3034.0 Performed an Annual Inspection and all routine servicing in accordance with the Beech inspection guide. Landing gear retraction test performed in both normal and emergency modes. Dressed and painted prop blades. Rigged landing gear system in accordance with the B36TC maintenance manual. Re-sealed L/H brake caliper and pilot's L/H master cylinder - bled brake system.	Date: 11/11 S/N: EA-3 T.S.N. 3034.0 Performed an Beech inspect emergency ma accordance will be accordance with the accordance will be accordance will be accordance with the accordance will be accordance
TACH TIME RECORDING TACH TACH TIME IN TACH TIME IN TECHNICIAN OF Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of SERVICE Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	TACH FLIGHT TIME

FLIGHT TOTAL FLIGHT FRIGHT FRANCE Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) FAR REPAIR STATION #UEIR803L Verified AD 87-18-06R1, Amend. 39-5837, Beech hydrolock actuators, is not applicable by installed equipment. Complied with AD 95-04-03, Amend. 39-9155, Beech spar carry-thru inspection per para "a" & MSB# 2360. No cracks noted - due next at Hr meter 3534.0. ADs checked thru latest issue. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and is approved for return to service this date. ELT battery due: 11/05 FELT battery due: 11/05 FELT battery due: 11/05 Fresident/Inspector Oz Bottle hydro due: 9/06 President/Inspector CRS# UEIR803L WO# 8000			YEAR: RECORDING TACH TIME
TIME IN SERVICE Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other spectroms, Tests, Repairs and Incentificate Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other spectroms) E. T. Mechanican or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other spectroms) FAAREPAIR STATION # UEIRBOOL D 87-18-06R1, Amend. 39-5837, Beech hydrolock actuators, is not by installed equipment. Complied with AD 95-04-03, Amend. 39-9155, or carry-thru inspection per para "a" & MSB# 2360. No cracks noted - due meter 3534.0. ADs checked thru latest issue. I certify that this aircraft inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and is approved for ervice this date. END——END——END——END——END——END——END——END	ELT batte Alt. & Stat Transpon O2 Bottle	Verified A applicable Beech spanext at Hr has been i return to s	
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and J. Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate). ADS character Facility. (See back pages for other specificate). ADS character Facility. (See back pages for other specificate). ADS character Facility. (See back pages for other specificate). ADS character Facility. (See back pages for other specificate). ADS character Facility. (See back pages for other specificate). ADS character Facility. (See back pages for other sp	ry due: nic due: der due: hydro due:	H. T. D 87-18-06F by installed of a carry-thru is meter 3534.0 nspected in a cervice this da	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Jorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate uir Facility. (See back pages for other special Facility. (See back pages for other special Facility.) ICCAL, Inc. N# UEIR803L Beech hydrolock actuators, is not with AD 95-04-03, Amend. 39-9155, & MSB# 2360. No cracks noted - due atest issue. I certify that this aircraft mul Inspection and is approved for Edward C. Schwartz Fresident/Inspector CRS# UEIR803L WO# 8000	11/05 11/05 11/05 9/06	Mechan FAA REPAIR STATIO U, Amend. 39-5837, I) equipment. Complied equipment para "a" h. ADs checked thru li ccordance with an Am te.————————————————————————————————————	Description of I Entries must be end Technician or Repa
	Edward C. Schwartz President/Inspector CRS# UEIR803L WO# 8000	NH UEIRBOOL Beech hydrolock actuators, is not lwith AD 95-04-03, Amend. 39-9155, & MSB# 2360. No cracks noted - due atest issue. I certify that this aircraft mual Inspection and is approved for END———END——————————————————————————————	nspections, Tests, Repairs and, dorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate air Facility. (See back pages for other spe

conditio	Hobbs: Bertine IAW clev the work	Aircraft Reg: N	DATE 3128.5	YEAR: RECORDING TACH TIME
n and is r	ent Reptr veland Mi accomp	t Reg: N	~	TODAYS FLIGHT
eturned to	Remov gark sth ne M. Bled left lished this a	490\		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Condition and is returned to service this page. Christopher A. Albrecht CRS# S30R818N	Work Order No: Removed worn to limits left brake linnings and Bertiment Represerved in the linnings and new disc. Installed AW cleveland MM. Bled left brake for proper operation. As to the work accomplished this aircraft is considered to be in an airworthy	WEST AVIA' LOGBC	Year arrend husker Japed . ET Much. Van	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

	1) Install install Instruc change 2) Install 3) Aircra	Date: S/N:	YEAR: RECORDING TO TACH TACH TIME
	ed a Med in actions, de neglige negliged new ft groun	10/20/04 EA-390	TODAYS
	20 Oil Sepa cordance wi lated July 1, ible. FAA f brake lining	+	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Edward C. Schwartz President/Inspector CRS# UEIR803L WO# 8270	Installed a M-20 Oil Separators, LLC model 300 air/oil separator. Air/Oil separator installed in accordance with STC# SA02033AT & M-20 Oil Separators, LLC Installation Instructions, dated July 1, 1999, revised November 28, 2001. Weight and Balance change negligible. FAA form 337 completed and filed. Installed new brake linings on R/H main only. Aircraft ground ran with brake operation checking ok and no leaks found.	FAAREMIN STATION# UEIT803L Make: Beech Model: B36TC Hr Meter: 3159.4 Reg.#.: N490M -AIRFRAME LOGBOOK ENTRY-	Description of Inspections, lesses, repairs and entire report Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

1	DATE	YEAR:
		RECORDING TACH TIME
		TODAYS FLIGHT
		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
		Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Pating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries)

Date: S/N: 12/13/04 EA-390 E. T. Mechanical, L.L.C. Make: Hr. Meter: FAA REPAIR STATION#UEIR803L

Make: Beech Modern Meter: 3191.0 Re-AIRFRAME LOGBOOK ENTRY-

Model: Reg.#.:

B36TC N490M

T.S.N. 3191.0 Performed an Annual Inspection and all routine servicing in accordance with the Beech inspection guide. Landing gear retraction test performed in both normal and emergency modes. Dressed and painted prop blades. Removed and reinstalled cabin heat muffler using new gaskets after pressure checking – no leaks noted.

Installed the following new parts: Brackett air filter element, aft facing seat rollers, post lights for fuel selector, one set of rollers on copilot's seat, R/H flap bonding straps, L/H flap actuator attach bolt and bushing and oxygen bottle over-pressure disc and indicator disc.

5604 Philip J. Rhoads Ave. . Hangar 3, Wiley Post Airport . Bethany, OK 73008

					DATE	YEAR:
560	E A O	A a	p P			RECORDING TACH TIME
4 Philip J	ELT battery due: Alt. & Static due: Transponder due: O2 Bottle hydro due:	Ds check	ropeller l er owner			TODAYS FLIGHT
RHOADS AV	/ due: c due: r due: ydro due:	ed thru latest with an Ann	has two deic . Disabled s	F		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
5604 Philip J. Rhoads Ave. • Hangar 3, Wiley Post Airport • Bethany, OK 73008	11/05 11/05 11/05 Edward C. Schwartz 11/05 President/Inspector 9/06 CRS# UEIR803L WO# 8298	ADs checked thru latest issue. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and is approved for return to service this date.	Propeller has two deice boots that are inop. Advised owner – no action taken per owner. Disabled system and installed inop placard next to switch.	E. T. Mechanical, L.L.C.		Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

YEAR: DATE	
RECORDING TACH TIME	
FLIGHT	Make Deech Repaired w found no d Work Orde
TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Han Make Deech Model B36TC Repaired wires leading to K found no discrep maics. We Work Order No.6072
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	Advances Advances Advances Advances Advances Hangar 3 Wiley Past Airport a Bethany, OK 73008 Phone: 405782-0087 a Fgx. 2-dnyn, OK 73008 Phone: 405782-0087 a Fgx. 2-dnyn, OK 73008 Repaired wires leading to KX-155 P/N069-1024/10 S/N 1016 Performed Operational Check, found no discrep incies. Work was accomplished at this facility by Charles P. Chilton under Work Order No.6072 Work Order No.6072 Rau G. Gomez A&P-146725373 Date 12/13/2004

6.16.05 Holls: 3267	YEAR: RECORDING TACH TIME DATE
MS: 3267 Sacres ALREAR = TESTED SEDR LUBED PLOT POWER LUBED FLAT SWITCH ROLLERS, MIRES LUBED FLAT ROLLERS, CHECKED NOSE SEAR & SHMM DAMP ROLLER, CHECKED TOLLED SHROW RESENCED LEFT BEALE AND BLED LINE, CHANGED OIL FILTER, WHERE SEAR LINE, CHANGED OIL FILTER, WELLE SEAR LINE, CHANGED OIL FILT	Replaced vacuum pump with RAPCO pump Pert NO. RADIOCU SIN B9646. Checked Filters. Grand Ran. ops check good. twokking AP30561977
2, CEPAKET	A/C BEECH B: Transponder Make/Model in this A/C, has been instice and the specification of the static system have found to comply with the specification of the static system have found to comply with the petalis on file MTSWO 5. Dan Fisher-Chief Inspector Mobile Transponder Serv

2. CEPAKED BOOKEN WILES AT INTER COCKERS	ENC ALT #1 Make/Model KING KEA 346 S.N. 5A 93C. ALT #2 Make/Model WRITED /5934A-1 S.N. 5A 93C. Make/Model S.N. 5A 93C. S.N. 5A	Transponder Make/Model KING KING KT79 S.N. 1789 Transponder Make/Model KING KT79 S.N. 1789 in this A/C, has been inspected IAW Title 14 CFR 91.413 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 43 App. F.
SRUICE. SAT INTERCOOLER.	S.N. \$245 L.S.N. \$293C. S.N. \$2411 and 14 CFR 91.411 and 14 CFR 43 App E. Date 12-14-0S #1 Peyton, CO 80831	2338.55 ztions, Tests, Repairs and Alterations 789 with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of and found to ity. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

	O. J. 7 WILLIAM J TAYLOR A&P 524291128 IA
	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AND AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
	14. ONE PROPELLER BLADE ANTI ICE SYSTEMIS INOPERATIVE. ILLE ANTI ICE SYSTEMIS INOPERATIVE AND THE POER LEAD FROM THE SWITCH DISCONNECTED. PLACARDED AS INOPERATIVE AND THE POER LEAD FROM THE SWITCH AN ANNUAL ICERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL ICERTIFY.
	AND BLED THE STSTEM: 12. REPLACED THE DAMAGED LEFT REAR ENGINE MOUNT WITH A SERVICEABLE LIKE TIEW. 13. ADDED AN AN-4 WASHER TO THE RIGHT ELEVATOR INBOARD FITTING TO PROPERLY CENTER THE 13. ADDED AN AN-4 WASHER TO THE BRACKETS. FIFVATOR BEARINGS IN THE BRACKETS.
W W	10. REPLACED THE ORING SEALS OF THE LEFT BRAKE LINING PADS WITH NEW 066-10500 PADS.SERVICED 11. REPLACED THE SEVERELY WORN LEFT BRAKE LINING PADS WITH NEW 066-10500 PADS.SERVICED
, h	8. THE ABOVE TIKES WERE DAWNER FOR THE TURBO OBJECT. THE TURBO 9. THE TURBO IMPELLER BLADES WERE DAMAGED BY AN UNKNOWN FOREIGN OBJECT. THE TURBO ASSY, SERIAL HGR00664. 9. WAS REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH AN OVERHALED 406610-9029 TURBO ASSY, SERIAL HGR00664. WAS REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH AN OVERHALED TO A VECTOR TO A VEC
1. 2.	MODEL 33, 35 OR 36 SEIES AIRCRAFT. MODEL 33, 35 OR 36 SEIES AIRCRAFT A RETREADED 500X5 FLIGHT SPECIAL. SEE 6 ABOVE. 7. THE NOSE TIRE WAS ALSO REPLACED WITH A RETREADED 500X5 FLIGHT SPECIAL TERMS.
02	6. REPLACED THE WARN WILLIAM BY AN FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION. THE OWNERS APPROVAL FOR AVIATION USE ISSUED BY AN FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION. THE BEECH WARNING THAT RETREADED TIRES ARE NO TO BE USED ON PARTNER WAS ADVISED OF THE BEECH WARNING THAT RETREADED.
	2. CW 84-26-0/2 BY INSPECTION OF TURBO ADAPTER 3. CW AD 89-24-0/3 BY DISPECTION OF TURBO AND TEST OF THE ELT AND ANTENNA
PAIL DAIL	H 98-322
nATE	DATE TYPE TACH TIS REGISTRATION SERIAL # 2338.5 N490M EA-390
YEAR:	4 719 68.
1	BEARCE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC.

	1. 2. 3.	02-0	YEAR: DATE
	REMOV INSTAL IS 1430 INSTAL	MEAD DATE 02-01-2006	RECORDING TACH TIME
	TED THE LED THE AND Z	MEADOW LAKE AIRPORT TYPE B36TC	TODAYS
Orpho Ash	PROPELLE E PROPELLI ERO SINCE W TURBO H	PEAR SAIRPORT TYPE B36TC	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
As per propeller log book, Hobs and Total Time is 3351, Propeller Total Time 3351 "o" Since Overhaul.	REMOVED THE PROPELLER FOR OVERHAUL BY ROCKY MOUNTAIN PROPELLERS, INC. INSTALLED THE PROPELLER 3A32C-406-B, SERIAL 830704. PROPELLER TIME IN SERVICE IS 1430.3 AND ZERO SINCE OVERHAUL AT INSTALLATION. INSTALLED NEW TURBO HEAT SHROUD P/N 36-910025-9 WILLIAM J TAYLOR A&P 524291128 IA	PEARCE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC. ORT PEYTON COLORADO 80831 719 683 3314 719 683 4220 fax E TACH TIS REGISTRATION SERIAL # TC 1430.3 1430.3 N490M EA-563	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

		9. REN	5. CA 6. IT 7. RE	1. INSPORTED 2. REVIEW O 2. REVIEW O 3. CW 14 CFF 4. C/W AD 84		DATE	YEAR:
		REPLACEI REPLACEI STEM. NEV HEAT SHI	INSTERNATION OF THE CONTRACT O	D SERVICE SINE LOG HAULED T 91.207(d BY ASSU	W LAKE AII TYF B3		TODAYS
TUDAYS PLIGHT TYPE TYPE BB BC		D THE INDUC D THE O-RING V SEALS ARE ELD, CYLIND	AT THE OXYC CATION. IT IS TEST ACCOM D THE VOLTA	ED USING BEHISTORY REY HISTORY REY BY VICTOR C BY INSPECT RING CONTIN	PEAKCE WORT SE S		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
RECORDING TODAYS TOTAL TACH TACH TACH TACH TACH TACH TACH TACH	THE CYLINDER #1 INDUCTION HEAT SHIELD WAS TRUMMED TO PRECLUDE CHAFING ON THE EXHAUST	REMOVED AND REPLACED THE INDUCTION AIR FILITER WITH A NEW BA-9003 ELEMENT. REMOVED AND REPLACED THE O-RING SEALS IN THE LEFT BRAKE.SERVICED AND BLED THE REMOVED AND REPLACED THE O-RING SEALS IN THE LEFT BRAKE.SERVICED AND RE- HYDRAUTIC SYSTEM. NEW SEALS ARE PART NUMBER MS28775-222. THE INDUCTION HEAT SHIELD, CYLINDER #2 WAS FOUND LYING IN ENGINE BAY. REPAIRED AND RE- RESEAULTED.	CW AD 85-24-03 BY INSTEAL TO NOT THE DATE OF REQUIRED HYDROS IA IT OF THE DATE OF REQUIRED HYDROS IA IT OF THE AND RECERTIFICATION. IT IS UNLAWFUL TO SERVICE THIS OXYGEN SYSTEM. NOT ENOUGH TIME TO REMOVE, HAVE TEST ACCOMPLISHED AND REINSTALL. TIME TO REMOVE, HAVE TEST ACCOMPLISHED AND REINSTALL. TREMOVED AND REPLACED THE VOLTAGE REGULATOR WITH A NEW 36-380096-IBECAUSE OF REMOVED AND REPLACED THE VOLTAGE REGULATOR WITH A NEW 36-380096-IBECAUSE OF	INSPECTED AND SERVICED USING BEECH 98-32227H AS A GUIDE. NSPECTED AND SERVICED USING BEECH 98-32227H AS A GUIDE. REVIEW OF ENGINE LOG HISTORY REVEALED THAT ONLY THE ENGINE POWER SECTION WAS LISTED REVIEW OF ENGINE LOG HISTORY REVEALED THAT ONLY THE EXTAND ANTENNA OUTPUT. AS BEING OVERHAULED BY VICTOR ON 12-31-02. SEE THE ELT AND ANTENNA OUTPUT. CWI 14 CER PART 91-207(6) BY INSPECTION AND TEST OF THE ELT AND APPER INDUCTION FILTER. CWI 14 CER PART 91-207(6) BY ONSPECTION OF THE BET HAN PAPER INDUCTION FILTER. CWI AD 84-26-02 BY ASSURING CONTINUING USE OF OTHER THAN PAPER INDUCTION FILTER. CWI AD 84-26-02 BY ASSURING CONTINUING USE OF OTHER THAN PAPER INDUCTION FILTER.	### PEYTON COLORADO 80831 719 683 3314 719 683 4220 fax ####################################	DE AIDCRAFT SERVICES, INC.	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

PEARCE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC.

MEADOW LAKE AIRPORT TYPE B36TC SERIAL EA-390 PEYTON COLORADO 80831 719 683 3314 719 683 4220 fax

REGISTRATION

TACH

DATE 04-09-2007 0.000 TIS 3481.8

THE INOPLRATIVE HOBBS HOURMETER WAS REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH A NEW 35-380138-5 HOURMETER READING 000.0 HOURS.

THE AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE MAY NOW BE COMPUTED AS HOURMETER PLUS

THE ABOVE COMPUTATION IS MADE USING THE OWNER MAINTAINED FLIGHT LOG FIGURES. THE ENGINE TIME IN SERVICE IS NOW HOURMETER PLUS 2701.6. ENGINE TIME IN SERVICE SINCE OVERHAUL IS HOURMETER PLUS 555.2.

PROPELLER TIME IN SERVICE IS NOW HOURMETER PLUS 3481.8. PROPELLER TISOH IS NOW HOURMETER PLUS 368.8.

THE OXYGEN BOTTLE WAS REMOVED AND REINSTALLED AFTER HYDROSTATIC TESTING

AND SERVICING WITH OXYGEN.

aunth ROBER T K TAYLOR A&P 524112927

HOSSS: 0003.

A/C BEBCH B3&TC N490M Tac 45.4 Transponder Make/Model KING KT-79 S.N. 175.7 Transponder Make/Model KING KT-19 S.N. 175.7 In this A/C, has been inspected IAW Title 14 CFR 91.413 and found to in this A/C, has been inspected IAW Title 14 CFR 91.413 and found to in the specifications of Title 14 CFR 43 App. F. S.N. 5AR 3.C. Annotes 14 Make/Model MINTED 573.44-1 S.N. 5AR 3.C. Annotes 15 September 15 September 14 CFR 43 App. F. found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 43 App. E. found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 43 App. E. found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 43 App. E. Datails on file MTSWO 711.2-D D. Datails on file MTSWO 711.2-D	PEARCE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC. MEADOW LAKE AIRPORT PRYTON COLORADO 80831 719 683 3314 719 683 4220 fax PEYTON COLORADO 80831 719 683 3314 719 683 4220 fax PEYTON COLORADO 80831 719 683 3314 719 683 4220 fax TACH TIS DATE TYPE SERIAL EA-390 B36TC EA-390 12.5 3444.5 12.5 AMADE MINOR ALTERATION OF THE CABIN DOOR LOCK. IT NOW IS NOT POSSIBLE TO TURN MORE THAN 90 DEGREES. THE LOCK PLUG WAS WELL WORN. MORE THAN 90 DEGREES. THE LOCK PLUG WAS WELL WORN. HEADSETS WERE TESTED. ROBERT K TAYLOR A&P 524291127
	YEAR: RECORDING TODAYS TOTAL TIME IN A/C TIME IN A/C Entrol Total SERVICE Tran A/U Comp A/U C
	A/C BEECH B 36-TC N. 4490M Hobbs 45.4 Transponder Make/Model KING KT-79 S.N. 1789 in this A/C, has been inspected IAW Title 14 CFR 91,413 and found to Altimeter #1 Make/Model KING KING 5714 S.N. 2245 Altimeter #2 Make/Model KING KING 5734.8-1 S.N. 2245 Encoder Make/Model KING KING 5734.8-1 S.N. 5A936 and the static system have been inspected IAW Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 91,411 and

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. ROBERT K TAYLOR A&P 524291127 IA	The right main struction dynamic prace was adjusted to function at 5% of a crains turn own up and down gear. The right main struct top seal was replaced with a new MS28775-227 oring Replaced the internal seals in the nose struct with new MS28775-223 and MS 28775-224 Orings. Repaired the cabin door lock by shimming to provide a positive lock.	8. CW AD 2007-08-08 by inspection of the hub and blades, dressing and painting the blades, installing the engine power limitation placard, and in view of the newly installed engine the propeller spinner balance weight was removed.	 The fuel selector sump drain access door evacuation tube wasmissing. A replacement tube was fabricated and installed. 	 A BA7112 induction filter system was installed. The continued airworthiness maintenance certificate was filed with the form337 	The induction intercooler was removed from the aircraft. See form 337 and weight and balance amended to reflect the removal.	 The installed engine was determined to be not airworthy and has been replaced by TCM TSIO 520 UB Serial No. 809479-R. Airworthiness date is 03-17-2008. 	 Aircraft inspected and serviced using Beech 98-32227H as a guide. 	DATE TYPE SERIAL REGISTRATION TACH TIS 05-16-2008 B36TC EA-390 N490M 45.4 3527.2 -	PEARCE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC. MEADOW LAKE AIRPORT PEYTON COLORADO 80831 719 683 3314 719 683 4220 fax
				9/1/09 75.8			2-16-8 1111	DATE	YEAR: RECO
2 Reg	Mead DATE 03-12-20		_				-	1	RDING
2. Removed and rep	dow Lake	PR						١	RECORDING TODAYS TACH TIME TODAYS
CW TCM MSB 091, Cylinder replacement. Removed and replaced the right wing tip navigation lamp with a new A7512-24 lamp. Robert K Taylor A&P 524291127	Meadow Lake Airport Peyton CO 80831 719 683 3314 719 DATE TYPE SERIAL TACH TIS R 03-12-2009 B36TC EA-3 123.6 3605.4 R	PEARCE A		Oal chemical Filter, Reroshell 15-50				38436	77

	6. Replaced the induction at the control of Replaced the induction and the control of Replaced the induction and the control of Reversed both main tires on wheels, balanced wheel tire assemblies and reinstalled until 187. 8. Installed fuel filler port placards that have max capacity and useable capacity in all normal attitudes (36-920046-7). 8. Installed fuel filler port placards that have max capacity and useable capacity in all normal attitudes (36-920046-7). 9. Verified TIT accuracy at 900 degrees C 9. Verified TIT accuracy at 900 degrees C 10. Replaced both MS 28775-222 O rings in the left brake. Serviced and bled brake systems (MIL-H-5606 fluid) 11. Replaced both MS 28775-222 O rings in the left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 12. Replaced wom out brake linings of left brake with 4 new A779 bushing. 13. Replaced the nose wheel steering arm lower bushing with a new A779 bushing. 13. Repaired minor damage to the left wing tip trailing edge by installing a thin doubler strip and replaced worn off rivets. 13. Repaired minor damage to the left wing tip trailing edge by installing a thin doubler strip and replaced worn off rivets. 15. Repaired minor damage to the left wing tip trailing edge by installing a thin doubler strip and replaced worn off rivets. 16. Replaced the nose wheel steering arm lower bushing with a new A779 bushing. 17. Reversed both MS 28775-222 O rings in the left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 18. Replaced both MS 28775-222 O rings in the left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 19. Replaced worn out brake linings of left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 10. Replaced worn out brake linings of left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 11. Replaced worn out brake linings of left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 12. Replaced worn out brake linings of left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 13. Replaced worn out brake linings of left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 14. Replaced worn out brake linings of left brake with 4 new 066-105 linings. 15. Replaced worn out brake lin	PEARCE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC. MEADOW LAKE AIRPORT DATE D	TIME TIME IN SERVICE TOTAL SERVICE TOTAL SERVICE TIME IN SERVICE TOTAL S
80917	A/C BEECH B367c N 490H Tac 2024, 9 Transponder Make/Model Kinc. K-79 S.N. 1789 in this A/C, has been inspected IAW Title 14 CFR 91.413 and found to comply with the specifications of Title 14 CFR 43 App. F. ACT = Make/Model WINTED 1573494 - S.N. 2245 Make/Model WINTED 1573494 - S.N. 23436 EHCOPR Make/Model WINTED 1573494 - S.N. 23456 EHCOPR Make/Model WINTED 1573494 - S.N. 23436 EHCOPR MAKE/MODEL WINTED 1573494 EHCOPR MAKE/MODEL WINTED 1573494 EHCOPR M	Meadow La DATE DATE DATE 10 CO 80831 719 683 3314 719 683 4220 (fax) DATE 7/10/2009 B36TC EA-390 1. C/W AD 2008-13-17By installation of the following six circuit breaker switch assemblies: 1) 35-380132-67 ((ca) 3) 35-380132-67 ((ca) 3) 35-380132-10 (3(ca) 4) 35-380132-10 (3(ca) 5) 35-380132-10 (4ca) 6) 35-380132-10 (4ca) 6) 35-380132-10 (4ca) Robert K Taylor A&P 524291127 IA.	VEAT 2140 & 20 und Alterations cate Number of specific entries.)

		91127 IA	Robert K Taylor A&P 524291127 IA	Robert K T		RICTORM	Ru
I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	DANCE WITH AN	D IN ACCORI	I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCAND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION	AFT HAS B E IN AN AI	S AIRCRA	THAT THIS	I CERTIFY AND WAS
1.	1. Inspected and serviced using Beech 98-32227H as a guide. 2. C/W CFR Part 91.207(d) by inspection of ELT and battery and verifying power output at antenna. 2. C/W CFR Part 91.207(d) by inspection of ELT and battery that expires Sept 2012. 3 Replaced the ELT battery with a new BP1010 battery that expires Sept 2012. 4. C/W AD 94-26-02 by replacing BA 7112 induction air filter element. 5. C/W AD 2007-08-04 by inspection of propeller hub and blades. Dressed and recinstalled. 6. Removed oxygen bottle for Hydrostatic testing by Aero Care. Serviced and recinstalled. 7. Installed a new 1130176-2WL06 fastener, on fuel selector drain sump access door. 8. Fabricated and installed a new overboard drain tube for the fuel sump door. 9. Performed TIT calibration check.	nd verifying popies Sept 201: element. les. Dressed and s. Serviced and ain sump access tel sump door.	I. Inspected and serviced using Beech 98-32227H as a guide. C. C.W. CFR Part 91.207(d) by inspection of ELT and battery and verifying power output 2. C.W. CFR Part 91.207(d) by inspection of ELT and battery that expires Sept 2012. Replaced the ELT battery with a new BP1010 battery that expires Sept 2012. C.W. AD 84-26-02 by replacing BA 7112 induction air filter element. C.W. AD 2007-08-04 by inspection of propeller hub and blades. Dressed and re-installed. Removed oxygen bottle for Hydrostatic testing by Aero Care. Serviced and re-installed. Removed oxygen bottle for Hydrostatic testing by Aero Care is sump access door. Installed a new 1130176-2WL06 fastener, on fuel selector drain sump access door. Fabricated and installed a new overboard drain tube for the fuel sump door. Fabricated and installed a new overboard drain tube for the fuel sump door.	spection of I spection of I a new BP10 a new BP10 g BA 7112 ii fion of propertion of propertion of fastener, o overboard dr k.	ed using B 7(d) by in ttery with replacing by inspec tle for Hy 76-2WL0 ed a new c	I. Inspected and serviced using Be 2. CW CFR Part 91.207(d) by ins) 3 Replaced the ELT battery with a 4. CW AD 84.26-02 by replacing 5. CW AD 2007-08-04 by inspect 6. Removed oxygen bottle for Hyd 7. Installed a new 1130176-2WL06 8. Fabricated and installed a new ov 9. Performed TIT calibration check	1. Inspecte 2. CW CF 3. Replaces 4. C/W AD 6. Removes 7. Installed 8. Fabricate 9. Performe
SERIAL # EA-390	REGISTRATION N490M	REGI N4	TIS 3706.7	TACH 224.9	C, E	TYPE B36TC	DATE PLANTE BATE 2010
719 683 4220 fax	719 683 3314	FT SERVICES, PEYTON, CO 80831	IRCRA	PEARCE A 8264 CESSNA DR		MEADOW LAKE AIRPORT	MEADOV
							DATE
ate Number of specific entries.)		Description of Inspect Entries must be endorsed wi Technician or Repair Facility	Descriptio Entries must I Technician or	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TODAYS	RECORDING TACH TIME	YEAR:

	-1	12/22/21 12/22/21	1	1.	+0	YEAR: DATE
CLES 2910	Specification of the second	Them To	M &	1000	my an	TACH TIME
Si Ma		50 20 50	1000	1 6 1	272	FLIGHT
	المحالاً.		N I	5 13 6	STA WAY	TIME IN SERVICE
	gran of the box TFZ.	BALL 1786 guitch. Thight testes system	257)	Lesight + Ray and Equip	W	FLIGHT TIME IN THE IN THE IN SERVICE TO COLUMN TO THE IN THE IN

5 12 -	0 [
Replaced Bled and : Replaced	DATE 03-17-2011	MEADOW LA	
MS28775-222 serviced left bra #1 cylinder EC	ТҮРЕ В36ТС	MEADOW LAKE AIRPORT	
Replaced MS28775-222 o-rings in left brake caliper. Bled and serviced left brake with H5606 fluid. Replaced #1 cylinder EGT probe with new 2870 probe.	TACH 293.3	8264 CESSNA DR	PEARCE AI
e caliper. d. 870 probe.	TIS 3775.7	PEYTON, CO 80831	PEARCE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC.
	REGISTRATION N490M	CO 80831	RVICES, IN
	RATION	719 683 3314	ic.
	SERIAL # EA-390	719 683 4220 fax	
		ax	

Robert K Taylor A&P 524291127



2		
SN: EA390	Model: BE-36-TC	N490M

Removed HSI KI 525A SN: 21351 and installed HIS KI 525A SN: Showard I. Sepances 93248. Performed ground operational check using IFR 4000. / 93248. Performed ground operational check using IFR 4000. / Reference WASI CRS work order 13899 for details of work performed. This aircraft is airworthy and is returned to service with respect to work performed on WASI CRS work order 13899

Worldwide Airord Services, Inc. CRS# OWFR547L

		10
Installed recogned	Tustalled overly Tustalled overly Tustalled overly SIN JOY 11754 Tustall Doutron Tustalled inspect	YEAR: 2011
Model 68820-1128 5/ Installed overhauled by Clero accessories Replaced instrument Installed reapped time	336 32C406 64 004 104 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 17	RECORDING TACH TIME
paired Merosa 20-1123 S/ our hauled 2 divessionies 2 divessionies 3 divessionies 3 divessionies 4 divessionies 5 divessionies 5 divessionies 5 divessionies 6 divessionies 7 divessionies 7 divessionies 8 divessionies	n Of a constant	TODAYS
paired/hosonics 20-1128 S/X out hauled di Accessonics 21 instrument by stand by	# 200 # 200	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Tustallad recogned larger oil pressure leil Temperature gauge, model 68820-1128 5/1 w2547H Tustallad overhauled dry air pump 10/N2/16CW 5/N/1561107 by alero accessories Inc Replaced instrument banel shock mount p/N 36984-121 Tinstallad recogned time and new tube on left main landing	Tustalled overhauled governor D210680, S/N 18108214 after overhoul by Foster Propeller, overhaul by Aircraft accessories of OK, Tinstalled overhauled turn cordinator P/N 1394T100-32, S/N J0411784 Tinstalled inspected ITT indicator P/N 68825-1125, S/N W4492H, by Gerb - Mark Labs, Inc.	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

350	10-13 350	Installed Epplaced bu Complied was	YEAR: RECORDING TACH TIME
14 8 8 1 T	My min	Used by the 9	FLIGHT
stalled	Insta	services	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Mr. Janel Inventor.	10-13 350 Installed now wing botts or por MM 57-00-00	Tristalled used servicable caliper on left year. The table used servicable caliper on left year. Replaced bulls in pilots MAV light, Complied with 9,207 (d) by inspection of ELT, I contity this Zirotat has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

				_
CW Static leak check FAW FAR 23.1325 (2) (1). Custom Mobile Winnies LLC	WECK TAW FA	ak r	order DOSI	order
43 appendix F and E (c) Altitude reporting data (mode U) tested to 177, 2000 1000. Reference CMA CRS work order 803 for details of work performed. These articles were found to be airworthy and returned to service with respect to work performed on CMA CRS work These articles were found to be airworthy and returned to service with respect to work performed on CMA CRS work.	rder 803 f be airworthy and re	(c) Altit S work of ound to b	pendix F and E ence CMA CR articles were f	Refer These
Ħ	been tested and for	aft have	led in this aircr	Instal
1789	Model number: KT-79 SN: 178° Model number: SN: 22.43	1-70	Model number: KT-79 Model number: KEA	Mode Mode Enco
		onder/s	certify that Transponder/s	Ісеп
FAR 91.413 and data correspondence entry	FAR 91.413			
	Hobbs: 0382.4	Hol	h: I	Tach:
Date:03-07-2012	C:	TAC:	T:	TAT:
SN: EA-390	Model: 336TC	Mo	N 490M	Z
			382	DATE
Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	TIME IN SERVICE	FLIGHT	TACH	TEAN.
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations	S TOTAL	TODAYS	RECORDING	VEAR.

	*	- 1	4	2		15
		4-7	4-5		3/23 GEV	YEAR: 2012
		384	382		3 382 GEW, 63	RECORDING TACH TIME
	3	H	Tus		Tu	TODAYS FLIGHT
Ast &	3.	Installed	Installed		Installed	TIME IN SERVICE
843.648	they help	App 2849648 App 2849648 App 2849648	Mrw Fuel Flow transducer -	M. Humphreys	now DEM TIT probe, Installed	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

	ADDUTED ALL CAPLE TENSIONS TO SPECS.	REVICE WE'VE #27% (13M0/100 HZ) REDUICE REVICE PICH NOUT TRIM THE YAW SERVE'S AND C ADDUICED ALL CAPLE TENSIONS TO SPECS.	200	N. R.	R. R. W	R W	R W	R. W.	TIME IN SERVICE N#- 470 Kings Avionics The aircraft an federal air regulation of the regulation of the regulation: Action: PERIS EXECT MENIS REAL PITCH IS		
	ADJUMED ALL CAPLE TENSIONS TO SPECS.	SERVICE METTO FLIX (13M0/1100 HZ) REBURGEMENTS! RAZ PITCH , ROLL, TRIM AND YAW SOLVO'S AND CAPSTANS AND ADDUM ADDUM ALL CAPLE TENDINGS TO SPECS. KAFORMOTO	200	N R	W W	R R	R R	R. W.	TACH TIME TIME N#- 470 Kings Avionics The aircraft an federal air regulation of the resignature Hobbs/Tac Action: Para Action: Para Action: Para Action Para		
N#- 470 M Kings Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was repair federal air regulations and was found airworthy for details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature LOTH STAN CHECK SIGNATURE FORMEN CARTINA CHECK SEXNEE MEMO #292 (13M0 /100 HR) RACTION: PER FORMEN CARTINA CHECK SEXNEE MEMO #292 (13M0 /100 HR) RACTION: PROPERTY ROLL, TRIM AND YAW SEXUE			N#- 470 M Kings Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was represented and was found airworthy details of the repair are on file at this agency.		N#- 470M		DATE				EAD.

	Had	-	~	-	-	6 .	
Replaced Flaut MLG time with used serviceable unit and new table PIN 302061400. Installed KC 296, PIN 065-0038-01, SIN 2949 and	and in line Filter PINAA254-7.	Installed new our filter element, PIN 13A7112.	Installed new base and static wick on both out board	7-3-12 Hobbs Reads 421, 5 Total Time 3903, 3	Replaced the landing gear motor with an overhauled Operational test of landing gear retraction was good Robert K Taylor A8	MEADOW LAKE AIRPORT DATE 06-28-2012 TYPE 06-28-2012 B36TC	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NA
01N 302 0 619	ter PINAA25	of on lest m	se and static	ads 421, 5 76	Replaced the landing gear motor with an overhauled p/n IS14818, s/n 130889 motor Operational test of landing gear retraction was good. Robert K Taylor A&P 524291127	8264 CESSNA DR PEYT TACH TIS 415.2 3897.0	PEARCE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, INC.
4 00, 5/N294	4-7.	dg "P" lead.	wick on both	tal Time 3903.	14818, s/n 130889 motor. 291127	683 3314 TION	SERVICES, INC
ble unit	9409-14-5,		out board	W		719 683 4220 fax SERIAL # - EA-390	and Mineralizery

detern a co	Southed brake hydraulics. Installed with At 91,20	Removed tachometer	xRG 3	VEAR: 7-3 2012 DATE
nined	led S	a to	31 Fa	RECORDING TACH TIME
t (c) #	This was	2020	ist m	TODAYS
60	A Toyo	lauk !	6 4 CO	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
determined to be in sinual inspection and was	Derviked brake hydrauliss, I wstalled new ELT bothery, Replacement date 4-14, Complied with Att 91,207(d)	Removed tachometer and intercooler blanking units and installed foil Blank out panels.	offer adjustment by King's Avionics. (see mainten que release). W.O. #5 69608 + 69607 mit	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

DATE	YEAR:
	RECORDING TACH TIME
	TODAYS FLIGHT
	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
	Description of Inspections, Tests, I Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pag



N490M Hobbs: 3903.4

FAR 91.411 & 91.413 ENTRY

Model: B361C

SN: EA-39 Date: 08/01

Stircraft Terrices

I Certify that Transponder

Model No. KT-79 SN: 1789

Installed in this Aircraft have been Tested and Found to Comply with the Requirements of FAR 91.413 [a] and FAR part 43 appendix F and E (c) Altitude Data tested to 25,000. Reference WASI CRS work order 14065 for details of work performed. These articles were found to be airworthy and returned to service with respect to work performed on work order 14065.

Alan Fox LEMM Worldwide Aircraft Services, Inc. CRS# OWFR547L

I Certify that Altimeter and Required by FAR 91.411 are have been performed. The airworthy and returned to sperformed on work order 1.

Static System Test Date: [Altimeter Tested to 25 000 Encoding ALT s/n: 2243 Right ALT s/n: 5A936

Robert K Taylor		VEAR:
Robert K.		TACH TIME A/27, A/27,
t K ta	2	Per to San
the work accompand to the work accompand to the total of	\$ 3 2 t	SERVICE TOOK THE MOULE TO STORY TO
The work accomplished on 6-28-2012 by Robert K Taylor Ath 524291127, replacement of landing gear motor was reinspected for conformit. M. Humphop Add 2549648	Show of the short	TACH THACH THA

YEAR: RECORDING TACH TACH TIME	-22-12 Hob		for every				
ING TODAYS FLIGHT	bs Rea	G02736628.	re vnon				
TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ds 45	8. Sh	Atraga	,			
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	10-22-12 Hobbs Reads 455.7. Installed were Gill batter	Sheet metal repair to bracket tor	engine mointenance, installed.	AP 2849648			

YEAR:	2-16		3-23-2				4-4-2013			
RECORDING TACH TIME	76t. 476.		3-23-2013 Tach				13 /10			
TODAYS FLIGHT	76.1						36 A	50+h		
TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Lus		Roads 482.1	7512-	m	AGE	leads	wins	1	
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	Installed www seals in parking brate	m. Hum heep Act 2849648	2.1 Installed LED tail stroke (beacon)	240.	Heery heeze	849648	485.6 Install new stroke tubes in	to stokes.	n. Humpheys	843648V ON

TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) Installed was strobe ture in Installed was strobe ture in

YEAR: RECORDING TODAYS TACH TACH FLIGHT TIME	august 22, 2013	Compliad w	Tube P/N 092-302	J. Contito This	anso will	to be in			8-30-2013 Total	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・
TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Hobbs	12h 91.2	# O O T	0	25		M	*	Time	with AD95-04-03 by
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	Inst-1110d New Nose tire and tube. The P/NO70 308-0	Compliand with 91.207 (d) on ELT. S/N 1351500183	Tube P/N 092-3080 O Gottle hydrolest by Acrospace Turbine	this giverest has been inspected in accord	Annual importion and was determined	air warthy coudition.	. Humphusp	2843648	3999.8 Hobbs 518 Complied	4 in sp-ction Due @ 4499.87 1

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE				
N#	N# 490 M			Date- 1-12-13
Kings Av The airc	Kings Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was federal air regulations and was found allow details of the renair are on file at this agency	omponent s and wa	identified wa s found airwa	Kings Avionics, Inc. Station #TF2R185L The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the renair are on file at this agency.
Signatu	Signature Slange Bellow	1880	a.	
Hobbs	Hobbs/Tac SUS	7		
Action:	Creck	e to	Johnson	Repairman #25 42 192 W.O.# 7 2 5 57 FS 270 A 5 x 27 180 . Lay form
1994	1	355	Pitch	Signature Slower Beller Repairman #25 42 192 Signature Slower Beller Repairman #25 42 192 MO# 2 2 57 Hobbs/Tac 54 5. 0 Action: Exercised participation for the 200 A 5 m 27 180. Lev form Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 292 Standard and returned participation for the 200 Ce more month 200 Ce more
000	orwear orwear	ord of	pected lawage	Signature Slong Beller Repairman #25 1/2 192 Signature Slong Beller Repairman #25 1/2 192 Hobbs/Tac 5 1/5 1 0 W.O.# 2 5 57 Action: Ext han red fitnes, we have so vice memostraga. Cap star Check per thines, we have so vice memostraga. Cap star Check per thines, we have so vice memostraga. Permose and retrieved fitnes, we have severed by the cab responsible to the cap star so the severed by the cab responsible to the cap severed by the cap set the severe was set the severe was found to the cap set the severe was set the severe was found to the cap set the severe was found to the severe was found
	Creeked KPCDOS System	op of of or the state of the st	pected lawaye	Repairman #25 42 192 WO.# 72557 F ES DRA S N 27180. Review SCUICE AREMOSTRATE WILLIAM SECURITY AND SECTIONS OF ROWN MAFORM 012

-37-13 Hobs 549.1 heat, D40238		Check accuracy of Aircra	Inspected Buch	14-2013 Hobbs 5	YEAR: RECORDING TODAYS TACH ACC TACH TIME DATE TODAYS TODAYS TODAYS TODAYS TODAYS
1.2 3 1.38. 121 121	23	f A!	Wain	47.4	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
12-27-13 Hobbs 549.2 Installed new sty ring on propeller neat, D40238, Heart herp	M Humphreys	Check accuracy of Alreadt Tachometer.	Inspected B+C BC4/0 alternator as per Instructions for	11-14-2013 Hobbs 547.4 Inspected 100 Amp Toledyne alternatur	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

YEAR: 2014	Lu H						1-9-201				
RECORDING TACH TIME	549.2	Amollo C	Narwin A	Done as per			y Ins	SIM 6			
TODAYS FLIGHT	17	00/10		2000			falled	A60-			
TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Installed	100/10 GX50.	GNSUBOW	337	1	*	new to	PIN RA60- 820029+	1	A	
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	"GPS FOR VFR USE ONLY" placered on	Installed #1 GPS placerd on	and # 2 GPS on apollo GNSO.	dated 1-3-2014	1. Herry hoop	849,648	1-9:2014 Installed new tow pin in lower now torque that links.		1, Hump house	N 1849648	

	5-1-14	2-21-14	Hobbs By F	YEAR: 2-5-14 DATE
	606.7 date	Hoshs M.	5 559, 8	RECORDING TACH TIME
EA	8/ H	563. c	Thort	TODAYS
8496485 CHA	Installed 8/2016	19 th	Service	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Humphays	5-1-14 606.7 Installed new ELT battomy. Replacement date 8/2016	M. Humphus Aup Hobbs 563. 9 Installed new strobe tube in left wing M. Humphus AND 2849648	By Fleet Syport Services, Inc. (NESDOGYN)	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

YEAR: RECORDING TACH	DATE 612.5			5-22-2014	1:00 x 6	CHT pro	T Cont	15	
IG TODAYS FLIGHT			AND	Inst	Lydo,	by P/r	marity.	in a morthy condition.	
TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Hustalled	m. Humphup	AND # 1849648	alled	sed/s i	msz	this ai	Iny co	'w
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Autorations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	year taxi light bull	huys	848	Installed new tire on it mile. Goodyear	sols in Rt brake caliper Installed was	(N777524482-1, Hobbs 614,1	I contriby this arrest has been inspected in accordance	dition.	Humphorp 1813 440 (TA)

Tenstalled new grouse zeak gue finites. PIN 3016 Date-1-AUG-14 Station #TF2R185L repaired in accordance with current withy for return to service. Pertinent Repairman # 258743 W.O.# PALE-SELECTUA FOLK KAFORM 012 KAFORM 012	Tenstedles (new grouse zeak pages for other specific entires.) Tenstedles (new grouse zeak pages for other specific entires.) DATE Tanstedles (new grouse zeak pages for other specific entires.) DATE Tanstedles (new grouse zeak pages for other specific entires.) DATE Tanstedles (new grouse zeak pages for other specific entires.) DATE Tanstedles (new grouse zeak pages for other specific entires.) DATE Tanstedles (new grouse zeak pages for other specific entires.) DATE Tanstedles (new grouse zeak pages for other specific entires.) Pilot's Altimeter pages for zeak pages for other specific entires. FAR 23.1325, FAR 2 requirements found in page for saltimeter specific entires for page for year page for the page for the page for other specific entires.) Pilot's Altimeter page for year page for y	Kings Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was federal air regulations and was found airwo details of the repair are on file at this agency Signature Hobby/Tac Hobby/Tac Action: RAR ALTIMERY AND ALTIMERTIS IN TESTS IN I	N#- 490/M	3	YEAR: RECORDING TODAYS TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE DATE Nay 28 Hobbs Reads
TACH TACH TIME TACH TIME TACH TIME Regist	Registration # N- Registration # N- Registration # N- FAR 91,411,	Thy Thy	Date- 1-AV6-14	MLG Torque finks. P/N 3016, M. Humphreys Asp 2849648	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) 617.3 #nstalled new areas Zeak
TODAYS TO FLIGHT TO FLIGHT TO SEE TO FLIGHT TO SEE TO FLIGHT TO SEE TO FLIGHT TO FLIGH	Registration # N- Registration	Qua 15 2014 1 Holdes 649	STDBY Altimeter Remote Encoder/ADC RVSM Compliance MAX Test Alfinde to Signature: FAA Repair Station VIF2	I certify that the following systems were tested as requirements found in Pilot's Altimeter Afficient States of the systems of	
	O X OF SE PAR R		RIBSL S	EAR 25.13. Mod. Mod. Will C. Kr.	

YEAR: 2014 DATE	Que			New 17	
RECORDING TACH TIME	Inspected toled	Checker		101 C	
TODAYS	1 8+ C	2 00		I have	
TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	lodyae BC	Checked acturary of	1	11/3 y	
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	Inspected teledyne altrivator as per Berch MM, seetion s.	Checked accuracy of Tachometre.	Melin Hump hoys Ap 2849648	Formy FILING From MIKE to IXD. That From MIKE to IXD. MATHEMY LING AND SET 2547648	
N#- 490.M Kings Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or componer	federal air regulations and was found airwo details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature	MOLE C CORRELATION TENTS ON	MEMO IT CHOTAN CHEIN ON.	Dec 5, 2014 Hobbs Goads Composs and O3 1154	n
N# 490 M Date- 18-N0 V-14 Kings Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current	rederal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature Repairman # 256 743 W.O.# 7 4220	4775		Reads 675, 8 Installed new short soal in shiwny to 02 1154t P/N 520125-3, Repaired wiring to	n Humahun Aso cocini

YEAR: 2014 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME		TIME IN SERVICE	a 3 .
N-01-1	10-14 I House inspecte		inspected this	to IXD. M. Humphup Ast 2849648 Complied with 91.207d on inspection of
7	m. Hump	du	1	
	Butle The a feder detai	770	to	Date- 12-10-201
	-	N#- CONTROL NET CO	Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.	Date-12-10-20/ Statton #TF2R11 at found airworthy for return to service. Perf
	Sign	N#- LOOK Butter Avionics, The aircraft and federal air regu details of the re Signature Signature	Inc. Inc. Inc. Japanir are on for pair are on	N#- \(\frac{Q_0 \(\lambda\)}{Q_0 \(\lambda\)}\) Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with our federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Per the details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature Signatu
	Action Sign	Butter Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or con federal air regulations details of the repair are Signature Leaves Hobbs/Tach	N#- 4000 Buller Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component federal air regulations and wa details of the repair are on file a Signature Sease RU Hobbs/Tach 676. 9 Action: Performed	or contract of the state of the

YEAR: RECORDING TODAYS TOTAL TACH TIME IN SERVICE	N# 4802	Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or compon federal air regulations and	Signature Serve Rell Sunt	Hobbs/Tach 676	Action: Returned & F	DOC 900-000 12-000	1	900-0003-001
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entires must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entires.)	Date-12-10-2014	Station #TF2R185L The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent	Signature Seas Rell Sums Repairman #251219	q w.o.# 2020	1000 d 3pl	-00 SWILDERS Les HEREM	12-00 Per to have theress	Participant of the contraction o

TEAR: RECORDING TOTAL TANK TOTAL TANK TANK THE IN SERVICE TACK THE IN Entries must be endorsed with Name. Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) SERVICE TOTAL Entries must be endorsed with Name. Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) SERVICE Total Red new push to talk switch in a sex 30 2014 SERVICE Total Red new push to talk switch in a sex 30 2014 Monthson of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) Most 2014 SERVICE Total Red new push to talk switch in a sex 30 2014 Monthson of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations
TIME IN SERVICE 681. 5 681. 5
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name. Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) Installed new push to talk switch in piloticowhol wheel. MHumphuy At 1284688 Tustalled new Tow Pin 8/N 8/N60-82009-1 Mitumphuy Ath 2849648 Installed new static wick in riskt wing out board position. PIN DDIW. The 1849648

YEAR:
Jan/5
DATE -29-15 Turkelled New July Checked accuracy of Inspected to See A/c weight and balance for January 15th 2015 details. Reweished aircrest this date. with A M. Hump heeps edyne AND 2849648 wheel half tire the alternator as per Beach Maintenance 77 82410 afterwater as per instructions to 91,207(d) on ECT P/H 70666-3 and tube 302061 400 on tad ometer 14 cate spe W

Alterations te Number of pecific entries.)	YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1-00018	T'IS HE	land	Je ga	ar, In	ing gener Installed all new brooke Kinings.
		I contity	contity	This with	an Annual Tuspection and was
		determined	mine	f	of in Armorny Condition.
3506					M. Humphung Ap 1849648 (IA)
Manuel	augu	12 +	2015	H06	Hobbs Reads 705.6 Installed Mru
01	A	than	Balle	MIT	Hung hung AM 2849648
	500	of the	2015	3	Hobbs reads 714,7 Installed new
		, ,	-		

15 6	1ME	This		cription of Inspections must be endorsed with nician or Repair Facility.
1	81.5	Fuel Air		100
Wood:	itical to	Codym Codym	e alter	Leads 704.2 Total Time 4186.0 #6 exlinder as per STC SACO0350E
uspecteo	red B	33	BC410	o afterwater as per instructions for
mplies	(acc	to cras	7 of	Tady ometer
ustalla	1 New	-	tice Dia	5 on Mose gear P/N 162-07201

		10v. 19	YEAR: 2015
Butter The a federal Signa Action Action	Z#	Installed outboard	RECORDING TACH TIME
Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or federal air regulatic details of the repair Signature Lea Hobbs/Vach 2 S Action: Fe For SELVICE SELV	N 09 1 #N		TODAYS FLIGHT
Butter Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or compone federal air regulations and v details of the repair are on fill Signature Respondent of the Action: Ferfer and the Service Veguinal Component of the Action: Ferfer and the Service Veguinal Component of the Action: Ferfer and the Service Veguinal Component of the Action: Ferfer and the Service Veguinal Component of the Action: Ferfer and the Service Veguinal Component of the Action: Ferfer and the Service Veguinal Component of th	3	new s	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Butler Avionics, Inc. Station #TF2R185L The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature Reasy (full lust). Repairman #25 4262 (Hobbsyach 252.1 W.O.# M.O.2870 Action: Ferformed Outpoint Sylve and Capston Service vegure to the sylve and tested surface of the sylve and tested sylve and tested sylve and formore the sylve and tested sylve and tested sylve and formore the sylve and tested sylve and tested sylve and formore the sylve and tested sylve and formore syl	Date-((-25-1)	Outboard. M. Hump hop AP 2849648	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

YEAR: 2015	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name. Hating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	753.1	B	Repaired	risht outboard static wick base,
		R	1. Hum	Non AM 2849648
12-4	0.556	Ren	Remord D	octon time from co-pilet control when
		n	1.Hw	unshow AND 2849648
-1-16	7724	Tusto	Mod No	Trustalled New CHT probe in #6 and =4 cylinders
Insta !	Service	able,	9HI+ude	Servicidable AHIHAND Preselector P/N 065-0046-02 S/N 2378.
Tustall	ed new	int	ustalled new intercoun	PM3000 11931A 11-04843
				11. Michael Las do 1010

Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was federal air regulations and was found airwo details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature Leary / Ll Lury (Hobbs/Tach 775.7 Action: Year of the EFF Action: Year of the Action of the A	TOTAL SERVICE
Butter Avionics, Inc. Station #TF2R185L The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature Learn Velleura, Repairman #25 12 192 (Hobbs) Trach - Learn tree EFD (000, M & 3 3 4 9 0) Action: Person - Learn tree EFD (000, Clossed) Action: Pe	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	YEAR: RI
Butle The a feder detail Sign Hob	RECORDING TO TACH FLI
Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or of federal air regulation details of the repair Signature Second Hobbs/Tach 7 Action: Formal Action	TODAYS TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
Date-1-13-60 N#- 400M Station #TF2R185L Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature Secret Allle Repairman #2742162 NO.# MS 034 P6 Action: Found EA 100 ASP- required for the works and the service of the pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency. Repairman #2742162 W.O.# MS 034 P6 Action: Found EA 100 ASP- required for the works and the pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency. BAForm 012	Description of Inspet N Entries must be endorsee E Technician or Repair Fac

TODAYS TIME IN TIME IN TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entress) N#- 400 // Butter Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current details of the repair are on file at this agency. Signature Acasel (100 // Action: Faunch with Component identified was repaired in accordance with current details of the repair are on file at this agency. Repairman #25 / 2(5) M.O.# MSOJ 470 Action: Faunch wepair add ground faunch for it at a back ground faunch	N#- 400 M Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component federal air regulations and wa details of the repair are on file; Signature League Miles Action: Faund work Town Are and work Town Are and work Town Are and work The area of the repair are on the signature Area of the repair are on the signature Action: Faund work The area of the repair are on the signature Action: Faund work The area of the repair are on the signature Action: Faund work The area of the repair are on the signature Action: Faund work The area of the repair are on the signature Action: Faund work The area of the repair are on the signature Action: Faund work The area of the repair are on the signature Action: Faund work The area of the repair are on the signature Action and the signature Action and the signature Action are on the signature Action and the signature Action are on the signature Action. The area of the repair are on the signature Action and the signature Action are on the signature Action and the signature Action are on the signature Action. The area of the repair are on the signature Action are on the signature Action. The area of the repair are on the signature Action are on the signature Action.
TOTAL SERVICE Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificale Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entres) Date. 1 (3 - (6) Onics, Inc. Date. 1 (3 - (6) Station #TF2R185L aft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current the repair are on file at this agency. Repairman #25 1 2 (92) ach 2 75 9 W.O.# MS 07 (90) Found working following for current to service. Pertinent A problem to groblem in the company of the current following for the current to service. Pertinent BAForm 012	TS and Alterations VEAR: RECORDING TODAY'S TACH TIME TACH TIME DATE N#- Butte The feder of the
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entiries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificale Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entires) Date	TS and Alterations VEAR: RECORDING TODAY'S TACH TIME TACH TIME DATE N#- Butte The feder details fe
	RECORDING TODAYS TACH TIME TIME N#- Butte The feder detai Sign Active A

	Tenstalled new induction of Filter element, BA7112 Tenstalled new induction of Filter element, BA7112 Tenstalled new vacuum system Filters D9-14-5 - 254-7	Inspected alternator as per Beech Maintenaux Manual Sas Continued at monthiness. Tuspected Aspen PD as per Instructions for continued	TACH TIME
ACTION: PERFORMED ASPEN FIELD BARD SALIBRATION AND BARDSET ENCORMED ALTIMETER, PERFORMED FAR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMED FAR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND MODES INTO PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 91,413 /43 APP F AND PERFORMENTED FOR 91, 411, 411, 411, 411, 411, 411, 411,	Butler Avionics, Inc. Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the reflair are on file at this agency. Signature Repairman # 258743 W.O.# MSOCI80	490 M Date-	YEAR: TACH TIME TODAYS TIME IN SERVICE TRACE.

per annual test,	TIME IN THE INTERPOLATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE INTERPOLATION	RDING
Meliniff amphay Asp 2899698	RIVICE Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) Registration # M_420.4 Signature # M_520.4 Signature # M_520.4 TransponderModel# M_520.4 Signature # M_	Description
m Humphay An 2849648	TACH THACH T	TOTAL

Son DED as per tes	Manual Sec 5. Inspected	AND RAMP CHECKED OFFRATION ON!	Action: REPAIRED AL	Signature Styll Edition	Butter Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or componer federal air regulations and w	W08+ +N0W	PARE RECORDING TODAYS TODAYS TODAYS TIME STATE
Anerp AN 2849648	895,0 Thisported alternational per Beach Maintenance and B&C BC410 as per ICA. Imperted	D OPERATION OW,	Action: REPAILED ALID ANNUNCIATOR AND PERFORMED	K	as repair	Date- 1-0EC-16	TOTAL TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
m. Humphreys AND 2849648 (IA)	in airmorthy condition.	1 7	Installed new head Shidled on exhaust 1/11 se 1/25. Installed new presentic dir inlet 5/160 P/N 1200-004-3. The first new fuel flow transducer for GEM, P/N 1000-004-3.		Hed o	DATE DOIN HO	TIME TEAR: RECORDING TODAYS TIME IN SERVICE TIME TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Attendance of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Certificate Number of Inspections of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Certificate Number of Inspections of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Certificate Number of Inspection of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Attendance of Inspection of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Attendance of Inspection of In

	May	2017
Butter Avionics The aircraft ar federal air reg details of the r Signature Hobbs/Tach Action: R EX (HA) 66 EX (HA) 66	6, 201 M.H.	RECORDING TACH TIME
N#	pro Ho	TODAYS
Component component cons and was vare on file a series of the series of	propellor u	TOTAL SERVICE
Date- (-AUG-17 Butter Avionics, Inc. Station #TF2R185L The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair, are on file at this agency. Signature Physical Repairman # 256743 Hobbs/Tach PROMOBY (MFH-346, PM-06-3063-00) SM-3412) PROMOBY (MFH-346, PM-06-3063-00) SM-3412) PROMOBY (MFH-346, PM-06-3063-00) SM-3412) PROMOBY (MFH-346, PM-06-3063-00)	2017 Hobbs Reads 950,4 Installed new 1 on propellor unounting Flage 1633-3 Mittung hour AND 2849648	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries)

RECORDING TODAYS TOTAL TACH FLIGHT TIME IN SERVICE	8, 2017	Compliced with AN 95-04-03 by inspection of Spa	Inspected alternator as per Inspected Bte, BC410 at Inspected Aspen PFD a p Installed new vacuum syste Tustalled new A/C battery.
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	1. M. Humphurp A+P 2849648	Compliced with All 95-04-03 by inspection of Spar carry-	Inspected afterwater as per Beech majutenases manual Sec 5 Inspected Btc, BC410 afternator as per ICA, #BC410 Rev Amit Inspected Btc, BC410 afternator as per ICA, #BC410 Rev Amit Inspected Aspen PFD a per ICA, 5700-00012-001 Rev Im (4 Installed New Vacuum system Fifters, 89-14-5 + 254-7 Installed New A/C battery.

36- 1007 - 11/1/1000 Junet 101 00 (1010	M. Hunghuya ASP 2889688 May 19, 2018 Hobbs Reads 1059, I Installed Fresh Air Blown Kit	M. Atump Musp And 2849648	me pitot line	7	(4)	Signature County E Helly Repairman # 2587433	pati in aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current details of the repair constitutions and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent	
	Compiled with 91.201 (d) Battery Replacement date Man 2021	Condition William has some 2849648 (IA)	t contil this already has been inspected in accordance with an	Complied with Ab 2018-06-11 by installing new Clamp of 11111	Imperied alternator as per ser to A, # BC410 Rev. A Imperied Bt BC410 alternator as per to A # 900-0012-001 Rev. T	FAR all 2018 Hobbs 1091, 9 Torax The maintenance manual Soction S.	DOTE SERVICE SERVICE	TOTAL Reference of Major Repairs and Major Alterations To FAN Form ACA-337 by Date, or to the Work Order by Number and the Approving Agency

Registration # 1/49/// Certify that the following transponder and altitude reporting system was tested as required by FAR 91.413 as per the instructions in FAR 43 appendix F. Transponder Model # 1/4/2/2 Signature Date 1/4/2/2 Signature Certificate No. 2/3/2/4 Stor Butter Avionics, Inc. Registration # 1/4/2//2 Include Registration # 1/4/2/2/2 No. 1/4/2 No. 1/4/	Butter Avionics, Inc. Butter Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current federal air regulations and was found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repainare on file at this agency. Signature FORMED FAR 91.411, 71.413 143 APP FARMED
m, Humphep Asp 2849648	PEAR: NUMBER TOTAL TOTAL Airworthiness Directives A.D. TIME IN Chronological Listing of Compliance and Method of Compliance 30 Jan 2000-26-16 2946.6 Cw by installing missing rivers, no further action of fire optivalished 2018 Hobbs Reads 1120.1 Completed annual in spection of fire extinctions thump have 2849648 Oct 29 2018 Hobbs Reads 1129.1 Completed annual in spection of fire optivalished New Strut. Installed new brake hoses in wheel well. See left main strut. Installed new brake hoses in wheel well. See left the different pance Ref. H34161-1 Lated 10-17-18, Installed Centification of the time and tube. Tire tas dated 10-9-18.

DEER HORN AVIATION, LTD. N490M Beechcraft B36TC 1. Replaced nose tire tube with new, PN: 06-08300, This aircraft is returned to service pertaining to the work performed. Pertinent details of the work aircraft are on file at this agency under work order number WTran112. Raul Meza Jr. AP3529795IA	N# 470 M Butter Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified was repaired in accordance with current details of the repair are on file at this agency. Hobbs/Tach Action: THIPFCIED AND PARTOLINED HOHE WAS INC. Service. Pertinent Service Pertinent Service Pertinent NO.#MS13070 (Red4) Arto TRIM ORTANTON ON. BAFOM 012
Month Opril 1 2019 Tustalled New Woltage regulations B00385-1. Melonin Humphrey Ade 2849648 Hossis April 5. 2019 Hobbs Reads 1185:1 Installed New brush News Melonin Humphrey Adv. 3045B5. 74065 Melonin Humphrey Adv. 2849648	TEAR: A.D. THE IN Chronological Listing of Compliance and Method of Company Dan Hobbs 1163.4 Inspected Mose the repair of Man Humphrey And 1899648 Jon 24, 2019 Hobbs Reads 1163.4. Installed new Lord shinny Danger. Melvin Humphrey Applace one clauster static was applaced in Master cylinders. Replace one clauster static was shinny Danger. Melvin Humphrey Applaced Shinny Danger.

Mulum Hamp Map Asp 2849648	I contit this aircraft has been in spected in accordance with an annual majoration them there shape being air worthy condition,	of Derospace tarbine Rotables, In Inspected Stennator as per Beech maintenance manual, insection S. Inspected Stennator as per Beech	TOTAL TIME IN 2019 SERVICE DATE DATE TOTAL TIME IN Chronological Listing of Compliance and Method of Compliance Thomat 18th Hospis 1190.9 Total
00		November 14 2019	Removal or Exchange ne Model Serial Number
Required-Exchanged for Optional Required-Exchanged for Optional Programs Configuration of the Optional Engineering Configuration (Optional Engineering Configuration Agustee)—Exchanged for Optional Required—Exchanged for Optional Required—Configuration (Optional Engineering Optional Engineering Configuration (Optional Engineering Configuration (Optional Engineering Configuration (Optional Engineering Configuration Confi	Approximation of Conformation	Addition of Previous Pre- Parmonal of Required Equation (III) Addition of Optional Equationari Jamonal of Optional Equationari Jamonal of Optional Equationari Jamonal of Required E-Ecchaniged for Optional Jamonal of Required E-Ecchaniged for Optional Jamonal Equationari Japonal Equationari Japonal E-Ecchaniged for Optional Japonal E-Ecchaniged for Optional Japonal E-Ecchaniged for Optional	Addition of Optional Equipment Addition of Optional Equipment Removal of Optional Equipment Optional

Thestalled new baltery in 1PFD P/N 409-00003-000 Chamber of Openial Explanent Comments of Openial Comments of Openial Explanent Comments of Openial Commen	Inspected alternator as per Beech maintenance menual addition flexime to change to cha	moval or Exchange Model Serial Number Time 4771, 3
system was tested as required by FAK 91.413 as per uncinstructions in FAR 43 Appendix F. Transponder Model# KT-79 S/N 1789 Signature Bate: 08/08/2020 Repairman No. 4391946 for Butler Avionics, Inc. EAA Remair Station TF2R1851.	Installed EFTS-DIDA. Remod vacuum Systems. Metalled EFTS-DIDA. Remod vacuum System. Metalled EFTS-DIDA. Remod vacuum System. In stalled EFTS-DIDA. Remod vacuum System. I certify that the following transponder and altitude reporting.	Lustalled engine s/N 249089-R. Total engine time 33325 Tinstalled engine s/N 249089-R. Total engine time 33325 SMOH O. Surants overhauled exhaust system C28-150 New engine mounts overhauled exhaust system fluid Hoses

Signature Date: 08/18/2020 Repairman No. 4391946 for Butler Avionics, Inc. FAA Repair Station TF2R185L	I certify that the following equipment and associated FAR 43, Appendix E, FAR 23.1325, FAR 25.1325 in Pilot's Altimeter/ADC: PFD EFD1000 S/N 120895 STDBY EFIS Altimeter: D10A S/N 7903 STDBY Analog Altimeter: 5934A-1 S/N 5A936 MAX Test Altitude to 25,000 Feet
Signature	Date – December 10, 2020 Station #TF2R185L Butler Avionics, Inc. Butler Avionics, Inc. The aircraft and/or component identified were repaired in accordance with current Federal air regulations and were found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent federals of the repair are on file at this agency. details of the repair are on file at this agency. Removed and reinstalled pitch, roll, yaw, and pitch trim servos and capstans. Set torque on capstans, inspected and cleaned bridal bables. Honeywell SB #292 complied with. Functional Check ok.

respected Bac alternator as per ICA # 900-0012-001 Rev A

respected Aspen PFD as per ICA # 900-0012-001 Rev, T

respected Dynon FFIS-010A as per ICA # 755-man-01 Rev IZ. howardy condition Repaired bonding strap on right flap. ELT Removed for 711x tustalled new coders complied with AD 2018-06-11 by inspection of tailpipe clamp. Notes Jan 9, 2021 Hobbs 1349,0 Total Time respected afternatur as per Beech maintenace manual, contify this Aircraft has been inspected in accordance new cours on Front Seats, See Barn contributed of Jahrd 1-100)

Replacement date, 02/ 23 Complied with 91.2070). itemporting condition. Melion Aung hers AP 2849648 (IA) Melon Himphorp Asp 2849648

July 16,2021 Hobbs 1401.6 Installed overhauled aux fuel pump. Melvirtump hop Att 2849648

Complied with AB2018-06-4 by inspection of Tailpipe Clamp. Inspected alternatur as per Beech maintenance manual, Sedien 5 Inspected B+C alternatur as per ICA# BC410, Rev A Inspected Aspen PFD as per ICA #900-00/1-001 Rev Inspected B+C alternation as per ICA# BC410, 10-26-21 Hobbs 1448.7 Total Time 4930.5 AN 2888648 Inspected Dynon ERIS-DIOA as per ICA # TSS-man-or Rev. 2 Check accuracy of Tachometer. gause. Rewired piloti head phone Jack Meloni Hunghup 10-6-21 Hotes 14130,1 Installed new line to oxygen

in spection and was determined to be in dirworthy condition. I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Completed with Annual Fire addings har inspection Annual

Installed new bruke livings on left main lauding gear

10-26-21 Hobbs 1448.7 Inspected spar carry thru as per AU

Aircraft Registration Number: N490M Butler Work Order Number: MS20570 Repair Station Work Order Number: 83216

Engliso stest by Arros space Turbin Rotable, Inc.

Nume 2, 2022 Hobbs 1483. I Installed oxygen bottle after

July 14, 2022 Hostis 1506.5 Installed sorviceable # 2 Radio.

, 22 December 2021 Repair Station #TF2R185L

regulations and has been found airworthy and may be returned to service with respect to the work performed. Additional details of the repair are on file with this agency. The aircraft identified in this entry has been repaired in accordance with current FAA

Removed and reinstalled pitch, roll, yaw, and pitch trim servos and capstans. Set torque on capstans, inspected and cleaned bridal cables. Honeywell SB #292 complied with.

may 26, 2022 Hobbs 1483.1 Installed new tire and tule Right Main Landing good, Malin Hump hears Signature Repairman #4391946

> Repair Station Work Order Number: 83599 Aircraft Registration Number: N490M Butler Work Order Number: MS21860

> > 29 August 2022 Repair Station #TF2R185L

regulations and has been found airworthy and may be returned to service with respect to the work performed. Additional details of the repair are on file with this agency. The aircraft identified in this entry has been repaired in accordance with current FAA

Aircraft certified to 25000 feet per FARs 91.411, 91.413, 43 Appendix E&F. PFD EFD-1000, S/N 120895. Standby EFIS D10A, S/N 7903. Encoding Altimeter KEA-346, S/N 2245. Standby Analog Altimeter 5934A-1, S/N 5A936. Transponder KT-79, S/N 1789.

Signature Repairman #4375207

Mov. 7, 2022 Hobbs 1544.3 Total Time 5026.1

Complied with AD 2018-06-11 by inspection of Tailpipe Clamp.

Replacement due 15921

Impacted alternator as per Beech maintenance manual, Section 5

Inspected B&C alternator as per ICA # 80,410, Rev A

Inspected Aspen BFD as per ICA # 900-0012-001 Rev T

Installed New bottom in PPD. D

These of Dynon EFIS-010A as per ICA # T55-man-0) Rev
Checked accuracy of tachometer.

Installed New now tire and tube.

I certify this directed has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airmorthy condition,
Illulum Humphoep ANP 2849648 (IA)

N490M Butler Avionics, Inc.

Station #TF2R185L

The aircraft and/or component identified were repaired in accordance with current Federal air regulations and were found airworthy for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency.

Removed and reinstalled pitch, roll, yaw, and pitch trim servos and capstans. Set torque on capstans, inspected and cleaned bridal cables. Honeywell SB #292 complied with. Functional check OK.

Signature JOA CL Repair WO#MS22640 / 83806

Complied with AD2018-06-11, 39-19231 by installing new clamp.

Complied with AD2018-06-11, 39-19231 by installing new clamp.

Clamp Replacement 229mm 5553.3 Total Time 2071.5 Hobs.

Installed propeller ofter overhoul.

Installed propeller ofter overhoul.

Mark 4, 2023 Hobbs 1571.5 Installed new ELT Battery. Replace ment due 3-25 Complied with 91.20761.

Meloin tump hugh App 2849648